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Provincia MELILLA

Informacion

OR- ORTODONCIA OD - ODONTOLOGIA IM - IMPLANTOLOGIA P - PERIODONCIA OP - ODONTOPEDIATRIA

Profesional/centro

Provincia - MELILLA

MELILLA - ANALISIS CLINICOS

LABORATORIO ECHEVARNE

MELILLA - ESTOMATOLOGIA/ODONTOLOGIA

CLINICA DENTAL DR. CARROQUINO
IM-OD-OP-0OR-P

CLINICA DENTAL REMARTINEZ
IM-OD-OP -P

CLINICA MELIVEO ODS
IM-OD-OP -P

CLINICA ODONTOMEL
IM-OD-P

DR. FRANCISCO J. CARAS MERCADER
IM-OD-OP-0OR-P

MELILLA - FISIOTERAPIA

SR . FRANCISCO MANUEL NAVARRO

REYES

MELILLA - REHABILITACION

SR . FRANCISCO MANUEL NAVARRO
REYES

Direccion

CALLE ALCALDE RAFAEL GINEL, 12 BAJOS
LOCAL 2B

AVENIDA DE LA DUQUESA VICTORIA, 2

CALLE QUEROL, 25 BAJOS

CALLE GENERAL PAREJA, 12 1°

AVENIDA DEMOCRACIA, 8 1° A

CALLE CHACEL, 10 22 PLANTA

CALLE ALVARO DE BAZAN, 10

CALLE ALVARO DE BAZAN, 10

Poblacién

MELILLA

MELILLA

MELILLA

MELILLA

MELILLA

MELILLA

MELILLA

MELILLA

Teléfono

952007214

952683729

952672786

952682885

952691879

952680287

952679330

952679330
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